Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD500061EN   page 1
July 24, 2025 2:54 PM
Caretaker
Dusk-to-Dawn Area/Roadway Luminaire
Interactive Menu
•	 Ordering Information page 2

TD500061EN   page 2
July 24, 2025 2:54 PM
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:
Product Family Light Engine Driver Voltage Distribution
CRTK2=�Caretaker
BAA-CRTK2=�Caretaker, Buy
American Act Compliant 9
TAA-CRTK2=�Caretaker, Trade
Agreements Act Compliant 9
BABA-CRTK2=�Caretaker, Build
America Buy America Act
Compliant 19
C013=1 LED, Approximately 30% Output
C015=1 LED, Approximately 50% Output
C016=1 LED, Approximately 60% Output
C018=1 LED, Approximately 80% Output
C01=1 LED, Full Output
C01H=1 LED, High Lumen Output
C01HO=1 LED, Very High Lumen Output 12
D=Dimming (0-10V)
5LTD=DALI 12
U=Universal (120-277V) T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T5R=Type V Round
Options (Add as Suffix) Controls Color Accessories (Order Separately)
7030=70 CRI / 3000K
7050=70 CRI / 5000K
8027=80 CRI / 2700K
SR=Small Acrylic Refractor (Factory Installed)
TSR=Tool-less Small Acrylic
Refractor (Factory Installed)
U0=Zero Uplight Shield 1, 13
TH=Tool-less Door Hardware
4N7= NEMA 7-PIN Photocontrol Receptacle
S=Shorting Cap
10K=10kV UL 1449 Surge Protection Device
10MSP=10kV MOV Surge Protection Device
20K=20kV UL 1449 Surge Protection Device
20MSP=20kV MOV Surge Protection Device
CC=Coastal Construction 2
V=(3) 5' #14 External Leads 14
B18=18" Wood Pole Pipe Arm 16
B24=24" Wood Pole Pipe Arm 16
B30=30" Wood Pole Pipe Arm 16
WPBKT=Wall or Pole Mounting Bracket
5=120V NEMA Photocontrol Included 5
LLPC=Long-life Photocontrol
PW=PackWise Packaging 15, 16
Dxxxxx=DOT Configuration - Contact Quotes Team
Uxxxxx=Utility Configuration - Contact Quotes Team
WLS2XX= WaveLinx LITE, SR Driver, Dimming Motion and
Daylight, Bluetooth Programmable, 7’ - 15’ Mounting 7, 8, 18
WLS4XX=WaveLinx LITE, SR Driver, Dimming Motion and